Name
Harding

Grand Total

Ray

Expense Date Expense Category
03/07/2019 Mileage - business journeys
03/07/2019 Mileage - business journeys
11/07/2019 Mileage - business journeys
11/07/2019 Mileage - business journeys

Details 1

Starting point: CB62XB (Ely)
Starting point: NR191EE (Dereham)
Starting point: CB62XB (Ely)
Starting point: IP92BJ (Ipswich)

Details 2

Destination
Destination
Destination
Destination

: NR191EE (Dereham)

: PE301EX (King's Lynn)
: IP92B)J (Ipswich)

: CB62XB (Ely)

Details 3

No. of miles/KM: 28.6
No. of miles/KM: 29.4
No. of miles/KM: 58.2
No. of miles/KM: 58.1

Notes

Total
£12.87
£13.23
£26.19
£26.15
£78.44



