Name	E	Expense Date	Expense Category	Details 1	Details 2	Details 3	Notes	Total
Harding	Ray	03/07/2019	Mileage - business journeys	Starting point: CB62XB (Ely)	Destination: NR191EE (Dereham)	No. of miles/KM: 28.6		£12.87
		03/07/2019	Mileage - business journeys	Starting point: NR191EE (Dereham)	Destination: PE301EX (King's Lynn)	No. of miles/KM: 29.4		£13.23
		11/07/2019	Mileage - business journeys	Starting point: CB62XB (Ely)	Destination: IP92BJ (Ipswich)	No. of miles/KM: 58.2		£26.19
		11/07/2019	Mileage - business journeys	Starting point: IP92BJ (Ipswich)	Destination: CB62XB (Ely)	No. of miles/KM: 58.1		£26.15
Grand Tota	al							£78.44